P O W E R  T R A N S M I S S I O N  P R O D U C T S    V - B E L T
61
V
-
B
E
L
T

1.00"
0.91"
0.38"
0.31"
0.62"
0.53"
1.00"
0.91"
0.38"
0.31"
0.62"
0.53"
1.00"
0.91"
3 v x 5 v x 8 v x
 3VX250 25.0
 3VX265 26.5
 3VX280 28.0
 3VX300 30.0
 3VX315 31.5
 3VX335 33.5
 3VX355 35.5
 3VX375 37.5
 3VX400 40.0
 3VX425 42.5
 3VX450 45.0
 3VX475 47.5
 3VX500 50.0
 3VX530 53.0
 3VX560 56.0
 3VX600 60.0
 3VX630 63.0
 3VX670 67.0
 3VX710 71.0
 3VX750 75.0
 3VX800 80.0
 3VX850 85.0
 3VX900 90.0
 3VX950 95.0
 3VX1000 100.0
 3VX1060 106.0
 3VX1120 112.0
 3VX1180 118.0
 3VX1250 125.0
 3VX1320 132.0
 3VX1400 140.0
 3VX1500 150.0
C o g g e d  s I z e s
 3V250 25.0
 3V265 26.5
 3V280 28.0

Effective
Length (in)
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)
n o n C o g g e d  s I z e s
 5VX450 45.0
 5VX470 47.0
 5VX490 49.0
 5VX500 50.0
 5VX510 51.0
 5VX530 53.0
 5VX540 54.0
 5VX550 55.0
 5VX560 56.0
 5VX570 57.0
 5VX580 58.0
 5VX590 59.0
 5VX600 60.0
 5VX610 61.0
 5VX630 63.0
 5VX650 65.0
 5VX660 66.0
 5VX670 67.0
 5VX680 68.0
 5VX690 69.0
 5VX710 71.0
 5VX730 73.0
 5VX740 74.0
 5VX750 75.0
 5VX780 78.0
 5VX800 80.0
 5VX810 81.0
 5VX830 83.0
 5VX840 84.0
 5VX850 85.0
 5VX860 86.0
 5VX880 88.0
 5VX900 90.0
 5VX930 93.0
 5VX950 95.0
 5VX960 96.0
 5VX1000 100.0
 5VX1030 103.0
 5VX1060 106.0
 5VX1080 109.0
 5VX1120 112.0
 5VX1150 115.0
 5VX1180 119.0
 5VX1230 123.0
 5VX1250 125.0
 5VX1320 132.0
 5VX1400 140.0
 5VX1500 150.0
 5VX1600 160.0
 5VX1700 170.0
 5VX1800 180.0
 5VX1900 190.0
 5VX2000 200.0
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)

Number
Effective
Length (in)
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)
8VX1000  100.0
8VX1060  106.0
8VX1120  112.0
8VX1180  118.0
8VX1250  125.0
8VX1320  132.0
8VX1400  140.0
8VX1500  150.0
8VX1600  160.0
8VX1700  170.0
8VX1800  180.0
8VX1900  190.0
8VX2000  200.0
Part
Number
Effective
Length (in)